Bring Danmark
Kontaktpersoner

Frederikshavn

Bring Danmark AS
Feergehavnsvej 31
postboks 49

DK-9900 Frederikshavn

Tel: 96 22 34 66

Direkte tel: 96 22 3 + lokalnr.

Trafikafdeling

Navn E-mail

Heidi Bech heidi.bech@bring.com
Helle Sgrensen helle.sorensen@bring.com
Martin Brassge martin.brassoe@bring.com

Andreas Uhrenholdt andreas.uhrenholdt@bring.com
Mariane Nielsen mariane.nielsen@bring.com
Helle Jensen helle.jensen@bring.com

Janni Larsen janni.larsen@bring.com

Lokalnr:

+ 461

+471

+ 468

+ 465

+ 462

+ 464

+ 460

Mobil

4171 3514

41713513

Ansvarsomrade

Assistent

Assistent

Elev

Assistent

Assistent

Assistent

Assistent
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